
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/047652-2025 

Award

2024-25/5033- Supply of an Nd:YAG UV laser

University of Leeds

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-047652
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-051992 (view related notices)
Published 11 August 2025, 2:05pm

Scope 

Reference

2024-25/5033

Description

Notice of award of an Nd:YAG UV laser for use in flash photolysis measurements.

To view this notice, please click here:

https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=972520313

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/047652-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/047652-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-051992
https://neupc.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=972520313


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

Photonic Solutions

Contract value

£53,224.80 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 August 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 August 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

3 October 2025 to 3 October 2027

2 years, 1 day

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 5

38636100 - Lasers

Contract locations

UKE42 - Leeds

Information about tenders 

2 tenders received

2 tenders assessed in the final stage:

2 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

1 supplier unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Supplier 



Page 4 to 5

Photonic Solutions

Unit 2.2 Quantum Court

Currie

EH14 4AP

United Kingdom

Email: sales@photonicsolutions.co.uk

Region: UKM75 - Edinburgh, City of

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

University of Leeds

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDVB-8476-PXMZ

Purchasing Office, Worsley Building, Lifton Plac

Leeds

LS2 9JZ

United Kingdom

mailto:sales@photonicsolutions.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Contact name: Sam Greaves

Telephone: +441133438178

Email: s.j.greaves@leeds.ac.uk

Region: UKE42 - Leeds

Organisation type: Public undertaking (commercial organisation subject to public authority
oversight)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:s.j.greaves@leeds.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Photonic Solutions

	Contracting authority
	University of Leeds


		2025-12-15T22:51:39+0000
	TCPDF




